Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*BEST MOM B 4X4*

Design: Best Mom B 4x4

Width:

Stitches:
Height:

Colors:
Colorway: Colorway 1

10,401
83.0 mm
95.5 mm
4
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Zoom: 1.20
Title:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 7
Stops: 8
Trims: 17
Left: 47.9 mm
Right: 47.6 mm
Up: 41.5 mm
Down: 41.5 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Area 7930.7 mm?2
Max stitch: 7.3 mm
Min stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm

Stop Sequence:
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5,264
8,659
9,383
9,479
[ 110,079
[ 110,160
[ 110,370
[ 110,399

il [

N# Color St. Code Name

Chart

1094 Caribbean Blue Madeira Classic 40

1037 Red

1003 White
1083 Yellow
1003 White
1083 Yellow
1003 White
1083 Yellow

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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